MCS-D0004 – SoftStart User Manual
Motor Control Scotland
SoftStart Series User Manual
SoftStart Core
SoftStart Core Series of motor control panels from Motor Control Scotland come in a range of sizes.
Part Number KW Rating Voltage Rating
MCSSC0550 5.5 380–480V
MCSSC0750 7.5 380–480V
MCSSC1100 11 380–480V
MCSSC1500 15 380–480V
MCSSC1850 18.5 380–480V
MCSSC2200 22 380–480V
MCSSC3000 30 380–480V
MCSSC3700 37 380–480V
MCSSC4500 45 380–480V
SoftStart +Safe
SoftStart Core Series of motor control panels from Motor Control Scotland come in a range of sizes.
Part Number KW Rating Voltage Rating
MCSSS0550 5.5 380–480V
MCSSS0750 7.5 380–480V
MCSSS1100 11 380–480V
MCSSS1500 15 380–480V
MCSSS1850 18.5 380–480V
MCSSS2200 22 380–480V
MCSSS3000 30 380–480V
MCSSS3700 37 380–480V
MCSSS4500 45 380–480V
SoftStart Series User Manual
Safety Information
The product uses a combination of technologies to control and monitor machinery. It is the responsibility of
the installer and operator to ensure the system is used as intended. It is essential that you familiarise yourself

• The system must not be used in an explosive environment.
If in doubt, ASK!
SoftStart Series User Manual
SoftStart Technical Information
Part Number Rating
(kW)
Input Voltage
Rating (V)
Input Phase Max Motor
Current (A)
Enclosure Size
(HxWxD mm)
Core
MCSDC0550 5.5 380–480V 3 15.7 600 x 400 x 250
MCSDC0750 7.5 380–480V 3 20.5 600 x 400 x 250
MCSDC1100 11 380–480V 3 28 500 x 500 x 300
MCSDC1500 15 380–480V 3 36 500 x 500 x 300
MCSDC1850 18.5 380–480V 3 41.5 500 x 500 x 300
MCSDC2200 22 380–480V 3 49 500 x 500 x 300
MCSDC3000 30 380–480V 3 60 760 x 600 x 350
MCSDC3700 37 380–480V 3 73 760 x 600 x 350
MCSDC4500 45 380–480V 3 91 760 x 600 x 350
Part Number Rating
(kW)
Input Voltage
Rating (V)